
601-685 Washington Ave.
Miami Beach, FL 11

Washington 
Squared LLC

Nichols Brosch 
Wurst Wolfe & 
Associates

O’Brien Lighting Inc Ken Fulk

Raymond Jungles
Inc.

Morris Adjmi Architects
www.ma.com

A -Planning Board Final Submittal / 2 March 2016

Site Photos - Taken 8.24.2015

675-685 WASHINGTON AVE
1

3

2

4
675-685 WASHINGTON AVE 657-665 WASHINGTON AVE

1

3

2

4



601-685 Washington Ave.
Miami Beach, FL 12

Washington 
Squared LLC

Nichols Brosch 
Wurst Wolfe & 
Associates

O’Brien Lighting Inc Ken Fulk

Raymond Jungles
Inc.

Morris Adjmi Architects
www.ma.com

A -Planning Board Final Submittal / 2 March 2016

Site Photos - Taken 8.24.2015
3

2

4

1

COLLINS CT 7TH ST
1

3

2

4
WASHINGTON AVE 705 WASHINGTON AVE




